2024 Antler Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time
Friday 2-Feb Ingram / Harper Scrimmage Away 5:00p
Tuesday 6-Feb Fredericksburg Scrimmage Home 5:00p
Friday 9-Feb Uvalde Scrimmage Away 5.00p
Thurs. - Sat. | 2116-2/17 | K& (gf)‘;?styKL‘?:’\;ﬂ:;”e”t Away TBD
Tuesday 20-Feb Cornerstone Christian Away 6:00p
Thurs. - Sat. 2/29 - 3/2 Corpus Christi Tournament Away TBD
Tuesday 5-Mar * Smithson Valley Away 5/7:00
Friday 8-Mar * Canyon Home 5/7:00
Tuesday 12-Mar * Seguin (Spring Break) Home 12/2:00
Thursday 14-Mar * Champion (Spring Break) Away 12/2:00
Tuesday 19-Mar * Wagner Home 5/7:00
Friday 22-Mar * Pieper Away 5/7:00
Tuesday 26-Mar * Veteran Memorial Home 5/7:00
Thursday 28-Mar * Smithson Valley Home 5/7:00
Tuesday 2-Apr * Canyon Away 5/7:00
Friday 5-Apr * Seguin Away 5/7:00
Tuesday 9-Apr * Champion Home 5/7:00
Friday 12-Apr * Wagner Away 5/7:00
Tuesday 16-Apr * Pieper (Senior Night) Home 5/7:00
Friday 19-Apr * Veteran Memorial Away 5/7:00
Tuesday 23-Apr District Playoffs TBD TBD
Tuesday 30-May State Playoffs TBD TBD
Head Coach Mark Shirley Asst. Coach Jessica McFadden
Principal Shelby Balser Asst. Coach Katy Cooke
Superintendent ~ Dr. Brent Ringo Asst. Coach Malorie Solis
Athletic Director ~ David Jones Athletic Trainer Amy Sralla
SA;’;'rz‘t';; Deanna Huechtker Athletic Trainer Morgan Roth

* District Games




